

## 2 Generations Classic 2021 - SATURDAY PM OVERALL PROVISIONAL

by JB Time Concept (21/08/2021, 19:24:26)

Pos	#	Crew	Car	Cl	Coef	RT01	RT02	RT03	RT04	RT05	RT06	RT07	RT08	RT09	RT10	CT	SC	CP	Pen	Total	Dif	Dif 1st
1	4	VERSTRAETE / VERSTRAETE	JAGUAR XK120	2	0.88	12.53	12.64	11.88	11.08	12	2.88	5.29	13.94	8.18	11.93	0	0	0	0	102.35		
2	30	KEGELS / VERHEYEN	TRIUMPH TRA IRS	3	1.08	7.57	21.42	13.4	8.41	5	2.16	13.92	7.58	10.82	16.24	0	0	0	0	106.52	+4.17	+4.17
3	46	VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE	LANCIA FULVIA HF	4	1.18	6.36	9.91	23.29	13.92	5	2.18	5.36	8.36	7.54	13.02	0	0	0	12	106.94	+0.42	+4.59
4	34	PROOT / PROOT	MGB GT	3	1.12	8.6	17.53	16.06	13.94	3	8.35	11.83	7.48	10.47	21.42	0	0	0	0	118.68	+11.74	+16.33
5	49	GREVESSE / GOBEAUX	TRIUMPH TR7	4	1.28	8.12	17.4	13	4.28	9	5.56	9.84	9.85	4.84	26.65	0	0	0	12	120.54	+1.86	+18.19
6	17	VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE	AUSTIN HEALEY 100/6	2	0.98	14.78	9.87	18.77	14.77	5	2.94	15.79	10.95	12.85	14.83	0	0	0	0	120.55	+0.01	+18.2
7	47	CLAEYS / CLAEYS	ALFA ROMEO GTV 2000	4	1.2	11.8	19.8	20.4	7.8	16	6.2	10.4	17	14	24.4	0	0	0	0	147.80	+27.25	+45.45
8	25	LOHISSE / LOHISSE	MG B GT	3	1.13	13.48	18.99	25.79	11.06	11	5.13	12.13	27.93	16.53	32.34	0	0	0	0	174.38	+26.58	+72.03
9	14	GIJBELS / GIJBELS	PORSCHE 356	2	0.98	35.63	26.67	18.78	6.91	12	1.98	5.92	15.86	17.93	39.44	0	0	0	0	181.12	+6.74	+78.77
10	3	DE PAEP / DE PAEP	JAGUAR XK140	2	0.88	14.59	15.24	53.31	33.02	10.88	2.65	15.48	19.59	14.13	28.07	0	0	0	0	206.96	+25.84	+104.61
11	40	QUIRIJNEN / QUIRIJNEN	CITROEN DYANE	3	1.13	21.06	36.86	16.26	18.33	25	16.13	14.74	25.92	12.66	37.13	0	0	0	0	224.09	+17.13	+121.74
12	37	MATHIEU / MATHIEU	TRIUMPH TR 5	3	1.13	34.86	21.4	20.59	36.32	9	4.27	22.53	22	21.26	62.26	0	0	0	0	254.49	+30.4	+152.14
13	18	SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER	TRIUMPH TR3	2	1	21	39	67	15	24	12	6	25	21	37	0	0	0	0	267.00	+12.51	+164.65
14	2	VAN PRAAG / HUYNEN	BENTLEY MK6	1	0.82	29.59	33.67	65.14	24.8	33.82	6.82	14.45	25.87	14.26	30.98	0	0	0	0	279.40	+12.4	+177.05
15	9	VYNCKE / VYNCKE	MERCEDES SLC	4	1.2	32.2	57	45.2	29.6	10	3.6	23	24.4	21.2	46.6	0	0	0	0	292.80	+13.4	+190.45
16	19	VAN ANTWERPEN / VAN ANTWERPEN	JAGUAR XK 150	2	1	51	26	51	15	10	10	15	41	48	26	0	0	0	0	293.00	+0.2	+190.65
17	22	DE CLEENE / BRAGARD DE NAYER	PORSCHE 356B	3	1.03	124.8	33.23	36.33	14.26	32.66	9	16.06	27.86	26.52	51.43	0	0	0	0	372.15	+79.15	+269.8
18	10	GUNS / VANMOL	JAGUAR XK 150	2	0.97	41.09	97.4	82.89	17.64	24	9.97	10.77	21.47	30.4	46.39	0	0	0	0	382.02	+9.87	+279.67
19	42	VERBEKE / VERBEKE	PORSCHE 911 T	4	1.15	16.65	21.75	37.4	34.9	10	4.6	13.05	139.55	63.35	48.25	0	0	0	0	389.50	+7.48	+287.15
20	35	CLAEYS / CLAEYS	TRIUMPH TR250	3	1.13	65.35	50.73	56.87	76.26	18.06	9.67	35.26	52.15	31.19	18.45	0	0	0	0	413.99	+24.49	+311.64
21	39	MYLLE / MYLLE	MERCEDES SEL 300	3	1.13	21.47	21.67	80.26	54.4	52.13	4.4	32.34	41.79	19.86	95.54	0	0	0	0	423.86	+9.87	+321.51
22	6	SCHOOFS / SCHOOFS	JAGUAR XK140	2	0.92	47.82	53.16	62.67	36.51	18.75	7.58	25.24	54.17	47.75	95.17	0	0	0	0	448.82	+24.96	+346.47
23	50	VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE	AC COBRA	4	1.3	39.3	90.3	35.2	83.4	80.6	12.7	29.2	68.9	53	77.6	0	0	0	0	570.20	+121.38	+467.85
24	21	VERMANT / VERMANT	VOLVO P1800 E	4	1.18	24.85	48.49	66.58	105.49	39.94	24.3	51.11	56.39	73.99	82.07	0	0	0	0	573.21	+3.01	+470.86
25	28	BRAGARD DE NAEYER / DE CLEENE	PORSCHE 356C	3	1.08	45.66	49.08	63.91	43.5	32.34	7.25	20.08	70.9	74.66	185.5	0	0	0	0	592.88	+19.67	+490.53
26	24	HEYLEN / HEYLEN	TRIUMPH TR4	3	1.05	30.15	58.35	136	63.05	30.4	8.3	65.55	123.05	25.15	100.65	0	0	0	0	640.65	+47.77	+538.3
27	1	WIELFAERT / WIELFAERT	BENTLEY	1	0.78	73.02	70.95	128.67	71.14	37.62	29.57	96.62	90.43	96.59	61.38	0	0	0	0	755.99	+115.34	+653.64
28	26	VORSSSELMANS / VORSSSELMANS	PORSCHE 356	3	1.05	74.6	73.5	207.7	73.45	27	34.8	65.55	109	77.1	110.3	0	0	0	0	853.00	+97.01	+750.65
29	29	DE WILDE / NOTREDAME	LANCIA FULVIA	4	1.15	77.8	88.85	218.65	117.45	48.75	67	50	112.55	68.85	127.7	0	0	0	0	977.60	+124.6	+875.25
30	45	SURLERAUX / ANCIAUX	MGB GT	4	1.18	49.71	31.12	154.39	87.34	434	21.37	27.47	48.09	53.02	71.98	0	0	0	0	978.49	+0.89	+876.14
31	31	PEETERS / PEETERS	JAGUAR TYPE E	3	1.08	57.42	60.65	115.92	118.67	42.58	42.59	93.84	399.5	74.42	89.75	0	0	0	0	1095.34	+116.85	+992.99
32	7	DIJLTJENS / VAN REEMPTS	MGA	2	0.93	100.59	168.66	191.14	119.4	101	52.74	52.26	124.08	108.74	141.4	0	0	0	0	1160.01	+64.67	+1057.66
33	44	WIELFAERT / WIELFAERT TRELNERIE	MERCEDES 280SL	4	1.17	88.67	130	281.83	136.83	44.5	23.84	113.17	126.34	120.49	110.67	0	0	0	0	1176.34	+16.33	+1073.99
34	41	NOTREDAME / NOTREDAME	FERRARI MONDIAL	4	1.37	36.7	148.58	228.86	59.7	56.67	41	68.13	75.94	70	450	0	0	0	0	1235.58	+59.24	+1133.23
35	53	POTVLIEGE / POTVLIEGE	PORSCHE 911	4	1.35	102	71.45	181.6	80.8	57.4	18.5	240	200	250.8	116	0	0	0	0	1318.55	+82.97	+1216.2
36	48	VANDEKERCKHOVE / VANDEKERCKHOVE	TRIUMPH TR6	4	1.23	83.16	122.03	306.17	105.2	66.26	26.1	130.43	111.26	122.39	282.77	0	0	0	0	1355.77	+37.22	+1253.42
37	51	VAN DER STUKKEN / VAN DER STUKKEN	PORSCHE 914/6	3	1.12	157.87	171.16	347.7	35.04	36.64	21.1	45.52	94.76	109.14	377.87	0	0	0	0	1396.80	+41.03	+1294.45
38	11	VAN REYBROECK / VAN REYBROECK	MGA	2	0.97	47.9	154.77	450	167.56	76	30.94	54.72	105.73	204.16	230.63	0	0	0	0	1522.41	+125.61	+1420.06
39	27	MAES / MAES	PORSCHE 356	3	1.07	133.67	162.8	221.4	450	48.4	42.74	191.2	113.4	131.54	164.73	0	0	0	0	1659.88	+137.47	+1557.53
40	38	MICHIJLSEN / MICHIJLSEN	TRIUMPH TR 250	3	1.13	450	450	194.47	57.13	100.4	21.54	45	78.86	96.73	195.27	0	0	0	0	1689.40	+29.52	+1587.05
41	8	VAN REGEMORTEL / VAN REGEMORTEL	AUSTIN HEALEY 100/6	2	0.95	160.55	176.1	235.05	191.65	120	31.5	393.45	450	140.05	280	0	0	0	0	1800.00	+110.6	+1697.65
42	33	SCHROE / SCHROE	MUSTANG	3	1.1	180	183.1	300.7	200	120	68.7	228.6	200	200.5	227.1	0	0	0	0	1800.00	=	+1697.65
43	43	VAN DAELE / VAN DAELE	PORSCHE 914/6	3	1.12	50.17	161.82	56.02	290.87	44.58	17.28	60.7	450	450	450	0	0	0	0	1800.00	=	+1697.65
44	52	POSMA / POSMA	FERRARI 308 GTSI	4	1.35	168.6	198.9	231.3	179.75	284	56.45	152.3	200	212.15	417.4	0	0	0	0	1800.00	=	+1697.65